AC MOTOR MINI HYDRAULIC POWER PACKS
  (W800554 STEEL MANIFOLD / 102 TANKS)
HOW TO ORDER
Special orders are available on request.
Please consult our sales department.
Se
rie
s
H
yd
ra
ulic
Po
w
e
r Pa
c
ks
W
8 1A
LOWERING
VALVE
S
TANK SIZE
HORIZONTALLY MOUNTED
VERTICALLY MOUNTED
SPECIAL MOUNTING
H
V
X
HORIZONTALLY MOUNTED
WITHOUT TANK
VERTICALLY MOUNTED
WITHOUT TANK
HN
VN
MOUNTING
POSITIONS
HMF 01
STANDARD VOLTAGES AND
HERTZ (REFER TO BELOW)
SPECIAL VOLTAGES AND
HERTZ ON REQUEST
A-ZZ
AC MOTOR MINI. HYDRAULIC
POWER PACK WITH W800554
MANIFOLD 115mm*115mm
F
CODE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
F
AC
MOTORS
05 D ***
UNIQUE
CODE
BREATHER CAP
POSITIONS
AA
WIRE BOX
POSITIONS
POWER VOLTAGES HERTZ
50/60
50/60